
Sorted by Course Title

Course Credit Target Audience Department
Acedemic Vocabulary Online Refresher 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Advanced ESL Foundations for Experienced Educators of ELs 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Battle Hymn of the TIger Mother 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
Be Our Guest Online Book Study 2019-2020 6 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Become a Common Sense Media Educator 4 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Boosting Achievement Book Study 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Classroom Circles 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Classroom Management in the Digital Age Book Study 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Closing the Attitude Gap Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Discipline with Dignity 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Earn Apple Teacher Badges and Professional Development Credit Part A Includes: 
iPads, Pages, Keynote, Productivity Badges 8 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Education in the News 1-2 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
ELLs in Texas: What Teachers Need to Know 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
ESL Foundations 12 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Excel 2016 - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1-7 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Funny in Farsi 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
Google Drive - for administrative Support Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
https://lew.schoolobjects.com/wshop/default.aspx?cid=30492 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Keep Students Safe in the Digital Age 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Language in the Classroom 1-6 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Munis - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
No More Low Expectations for English Learners 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Number Talks: Whole Number Computation Elem. Math Instsructional Staff Math
Outlook 365 - for Administrative Support Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
PLCs for LISD 2019-2020 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Positive Classroom Culture 2019-2020 4 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Proactive Behavior Strategies 1-7 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Professional Communication 2019-2020 4 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
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https://lisdtx.instructure.com/enroll/RCNKHL


Secondar GT Initial Series Part 4: Differentiated Instruction for the Gifted Learner 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Secondary Canvas: Announcements, Calendar, and Assignments 3 Hours Secondary Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Secondary Canvas: Talke Your Class to the Next Level with Quizzes.Next 3 Hours Secondary Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Secondary GT Article Study: Next Steps with Underachieving Gifted Learners 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Secondary GT Book Study: AP, A Fit for Gifted Learners? 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Skyward - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1-4 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Skyward Basics for Teachers 1 Hour Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Social Media in the Classroom 2019-2020 4 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Taking Action: Implementing Effective Mathematics Teaching Practices (Grades 6-8) 3-12 Hours Middle School Math Teachers Math
Taking Action: Implementing Effective Mathematics Teaching Practices (Grades 9-12) 3-12 Hours High School Math Teachers Math
Talk Read Talk Write 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
TEA Texas Gateway Coursework: Sheltered Instruction and Title III 1-12 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Teaching with the Brain in Mind Book Study 2019-2020 6 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
The Champion's Game Book Study 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
The Happiness Advantage 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The Keys to Planning for Learning 6 Hours World Language Teachers World Languages
The No Complaining Rule 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The Power of a Positive Team Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The Power of Moments Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Windows 10 - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Word 2016 - for Administrative Support Staff - 2019-2020 1-9 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning

Sorted by Target Audience

Course Credit Target Audience Department
Excel 2016 - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1-7 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Google Drive - for administrative Support Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Munis - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Outlook 365 - for Administrative Support Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Skyward - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1-4 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Windows 10 - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
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Word 2016 - for Administrative Support Staff - 2019-2020 1-9 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Battle Hymn of the TIger Mother 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
Be Our Guest Online Book Study 2019-2020 6 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Closing the Attitude Gap Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Education in the News 1-2 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Funny in Farsi 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
Positive Classroom Culture 2019-2020 4 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Professional Communication 2019-2020 4 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The Champion's Game Book Study 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
The Happiness Advantage 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The No Complaining Rule 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The Power of a Positive Team Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The Power of Moments Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Number Talks: Whole Number Computation Elem. Math Instsructional Staff Math
Taking Action: Implementing Effective Mathematics Teaching Practices (Grades 9-12) 3-12 Hours High School Math Teachers Math
Acedemic Vocabulary Online Refresher 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Advanced ESL Foundations for Experienced Educators of ELs 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Become a Common Sense Media Educator 4 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Boosting Achievement Book Study 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Classroom Circles 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Classroom Management in the Digital Age Book Study 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Discipline with Dignity 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Earn Apple Teacher Badges and Professional Development Credit Part A Includes: 
iPads, Pages, Keynote, Productivity Badges 8 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
ELLs in Texas: What Teachers Need to Know 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
ESL Foundations 12 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
https://lew.schoolobjects.com/wshop/default.aspx?cid=30492 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Keep Students Safe in the Digital Age 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Language in the Classroom 1-6 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
No More Low Expectations for English Learners 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
PLCs for LISD 2019-2020 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Proactive Behavior Strategies 1-7 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
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Skyward Basics for Teachers 1 Hour Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Social Media in the Classroom 2019-2020 4 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Talk Read Talk Write 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
TEA Texas Gateway Coursework: Sheltered Instruction and Title III 1-12 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Teaching with the Brain in Mind Book Study 2019-2020 6 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Taking Action: Implementing Effective Mathematics Teaching Practices (Grades 6-8) 3-12 Hours Middle School Math Teachers Math
Secondar GT Initial Series Part 4: Differentiated Instruction for the Gifted Learner 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Secondary GT Article Study: Next Steps with Underachieving Gifted Learners 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Secondary GT Book Study: AP, A Fit for Gifted Learners? 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Secondary Canvas: Announcements, Calendar, and Assignments 3 Hours Secondary Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Secondary Canvas: Talke Your Class to the Next Level with Quizzes.Next 3 Hours Secondary Instructional Staff Digital Learning
The Keys to Planning for Learning 6 Hours World Language Teachers World Languages

Sorted by Department

Course Credit Target Audience Department
Become a Common Sense Media Educator 4 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Classroom Management in the Digital Age Book Study 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Earn Apple Teacher Badges and Professional Development Credit Part A Includes: 
iPads, Pages, Keynote, Productivity Badges 8 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
https://lew.schoolobjects.com/wshop/default.aspx?cid=30492 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Keep Students Safe in the Digital Age 6 Hours Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Secondary Canvas: Announcements, Calendar, and Assignments 3 Hours Secondary Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Secondary Canvas: Talke Your Class to the Next Level with Quizzes.Next 3 Hours Secondary Instructional Staff Digital Learning
Acedemic Vocabulary Online Refresher 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Advanced ESL Foundations for Experienced Educators of ELs 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Battle Hymn of the TIger Mother 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
Boosting Achievement Book Study 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
ELLs in Texas: What Teachers Need to Know 4 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
ESL Foundations 12 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Funny in Farsi 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
Language in the Classroom 1-6 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
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No More Low Expectations for English Learners 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
Talk Read Talk Write 3 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
TEA Texas Gateway Coursework: Sheltered Instruction and Title III 1-12 Hours Instructional Staff ESL/Bilingual
The Champion's Game Book Study 3 Hours All LISD Employees ESL/Bilingual
Secondar GT Initial Series Part 4: Differentiated Instruction for the Gifted Learner 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Secondary GT Article Study: Next Steps with Underachieving Gifted Learners 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Secondary GT Book Study: AP, A Fit for Gifted Learners? 6 Hours Secondary GT Teachers GT
Number Talks: Whole Number Computation Elem. Math Instsructional Staff Math
Taking Action: Implementing Effective Mathematics Teaching Practices (Grades 6-8) 3-12 Hours Middle School Math Teachers Math
Taking Action: Implementing Effective Mathematics Teaching Practices (Grades 9-12) 3-12 Hours High School Math Teachers Math
Be Our Guest Online Book Study 2019-2020 6 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Classroom Circles 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Closing the Attitude Gap Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Discipline with Dignity 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Education in the News 1-2 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Excel 2016 - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1-7 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Google Drive - for administrative Support Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Munis - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Outlook 365 - for Administrative Support Staff 1 Hour Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
PLCs for LISD 2019-2020 3 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Positive Classroom Culture 2019-2020 4 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Proactive Behavior Strategies 1-7 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Professional Communication 2019-2020 4 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
Skyward - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1-4 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Skyward Basics for Teachers 1 Hour Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Social Media in the Classroom 2019-2020 4 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
Teaching with the Brain in Mind Book Study 2019-2020 6 Hours Instructional Staff Professional Learning
The Happiness Advantage 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The No Complaining Rule 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The Power of a Positive Team Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
The Power of Moments Online Book Study 2019-2020 3 Hours All LISD Employees Professional Learning
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Windows 10 - for Administrative Support Staff 2019-2020 1 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
Word 2016 - for Administrative Support Staff - 2019-2020 1-9 Hours Administrative Support Staff Professional Learning
The Keys to Planning for Learning 6 Hours World Language Teachers World Languages
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